206 1 Bdr 1 Bath 1,050 $1,300 $1.24 $2,350 $2.24 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 1 Private Carport

307 1 Bdr 1 Bath 1,050 $1,300 $1.24 $2,350 $2.24 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 1 Private Carport

308 2 Bdr 1 Bath 1,225 $1,650 $1.35 $2,850 $2.33 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 2 Private Carports

309 Studio 600 $1,150 $1.92 $1,850 $3.08 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 1 Private Carport

310 2 Bdr 1 Bath 1,225 $1,750 $1.43 $2,850 $2.33 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 2 Private Carports

311 1 Bdr 1 Bath 1,050 $1,300 $1.24 $2,350 $2.24 6-ft by 6-ft Storage 1 Private Carport

TOTAL $0 $0

11 TOTAL 11,825 $15,950 $27,750

11 TOTAL 11,825 $15,950 $27,750

18

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

251 San Anselmo Ave South
SAN BRUNO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 Marcus & Millichap. All
rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $191,400 $17,400 $333,000 $30,273

Other Income

Laundry (W/D's OWNED) $4,200 $382 $4,200 $382

Rent Private Storage Units $660 $60

Total Other Income $4,200 $382 $4,860 $442

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $195,600 $17,782 $337,860 $30,715

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $5,742 $522 3.0% / $9,990 $908

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $189,858 $17,260 $327,870 $29,806

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (.0111%) $43,941 $3,995 $43,941 $3,995

Special Charges (Mosquito, Etc) $61 $6 $61 $6

Insurance $5,600 $509 $4,500 $409

Sewer $9,180 $835 $9,180 $835

Water $7,158 $651 $7,158 $651

Trash $5,652 $514 $5,652 $514

PG&E (common areas) $2,172 $197 $2,172 $197

Repairs & Maintenance $4,950 $450 $4,950 $450

TOTAL EXPENSES $78,714 $7,156 $77,614 $7,056

Expenses per SF $6.66 $6.56

% of EGI 41.5% 23.7%

NET OPERATING INCOME $111,144 $10,104 $250,256 $22,751

Repairs & Maintenance averaged at $450/per unit annually

Insurance Quote is an estimate.  Buyer to provide their own insurance quote based on desired/required coverage.

Water, Trash, Sewer, and Common Area PG&E are all based on an average of owner's most recent bill for each.

Current Owner Manages the Property. -- Managment quoted locally at 4.50% of Current Gross Rent, not applied in above

Total Number of Units: 11

Total Rentable Area: 11,825 SF